

Aloha!

Kaleihoku Foundation is proud to present its 3rd Annual Christmas Luau~ "Pilina" This glorious event will be held on Saturday, December 9, 2023 from 5:00-9:00 pm at the Paradise Recreational Center in Las Vegas.

Our presence in the Hawaiian/Pacific Islander Community here in Las Vegas has had an extremely positive impact on our young keiki (children) as well as their "ohana" (families). Our goal is to continue to engage in various experiences and continue to share this knowledge and love our ever-growing culture with the people of Las Vegas and venture off to other states to continue to spread the ALOHA spirit.

Kaleihoku Foundation's mission:

E Ho'omau ka hana o na kupuna o Hawai'i

The Kaleihoku Foundation focuses on bringing together people of all ages, to respect, embrace, appreciate and engage in the rich traditions of Hawaiian culture. We serve as a platform to perpetuate all aspects of Hawaiian culture through arts, language, dance, malama aina, malama lahui.

We would like to invite you to participate as an event sponsor by donating to our Christmas Luau or contributing to the events prizes such as raffles and silent auction items (i.e gift cards, merchandise, vouchers, promotional products, etc)

Kaleihoku Foundation, Halau Kaleihoku Kuikanani, our haumana and our mission greatly appreciates your support over the years and look forward to continuing our relationship with you.

Kaleihoku Foundation & Halau Kaleihoku Kuikanani

We would love to provide you an opportunity to promote your business at our event:

Ilima: \$2000 includes

- ½ page advertisement in our digital program
- Advertisement announce on air and social media
- Signage prominently displayed at a table with your business
- A VIP table (8) to the event (valued at \$600)
- A spe<mark>c</mark>ial Mahalo gift

Pikake: \$1200

- ¼ page advertisement in our digital program
- Signage prominently displayed at a table with your business
- 4 Complimentary general admission tickets to the event (valued at \$240)
- A special Mahalo gift

Pakalana: \$500

- Business card size advertisement in our digital program
- Business mentioned at our event
- A special Mahalo gift

Puakenikeni: \$250

- Business Mentioned at our event
- a special Mahalo gift

As mentioned, Merchandise donations are also accepted to use for raffle prices, silent auction, and mahalo gifts.

To join us as a sponsor or a donation, please either:

- Complete the attached form and email to Kaleihokufoundation@gmail.com
- Visit Kaleihokufoundation.org and select "pilina" to make a donation
- We would also be happy to pick up your donation items and from at your location.

Mahalo nui for your support of Halau Kaleihoku Kuikanani!

Business/ Donor Name:	
Business/ Donor Address:	
Contact Name:	
Contact email:	No. 19
Contact phone number:	
Donation (please check all that apply):	



	Funds \$
	Merchandise Please describe:
	Gift Certificates Please describe
1	Business promo items

Sponsor Level:









Payment:

Credit Card: Please enter information below or at Kaleihokufoundation.org

	Name on Card:		
	Card Number:		2
	Exp Date:	CVC:	
5	Billing Address:		
	Mahalo	nui for your generosity & support!	
		Kaleihoku Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non profit Contributions are tax deductible. A receipt with Tax ID provided upon request.	